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2021 LATE REGISTRATION FEES 
STRUCTURE FOR  BGCSE

Table 3 – BGCSE Late Registration Fees Structure 
Late Registration Amount (Pula) 

01 – 28 May 2021
Item

Registration Fee

Syllabus Fee
Total for 1 Syllabus 429

776
1,123

1,470
1,817
2,164

2,511
2,858
3,205

529

976
1,423

1,870
2,317

2,764

3,211

3,658

4,105

Total for 2 Syllabuses

Total for 3 Syllabuses
Total for 4 Syllabuses
Total for 5 Syllabuses

Total for 6 Syllabuses
Total for 7 Syllabuses

Total for 8 Syllabuses
Total for 9 Syllabuses

Late Registration Amount (Pula) 
01 - 30 June 2021


