

2021 LATE REGISTRATION FEES STRUCTURE FOR BGCSE

Table 3 – BGCSE Late Registration Fees Structure

ltem	Late Registration Amount (Pula) 01 – 28 May 2021	Late Registration Amount (Pula) 01 - 30 June 2021
Registration Fee		
Syllabus Fee		
Total for 1 Syllabus	429	529
Total for 2 Syllabuses	776	976
Total for 3 Syllabuses	1,123	1,423
Total for 4 Syllabuses	1,470	1,870
Total for 5 Syllabuses	1,817	2,317
Total for 6 Syllabuses	2,164	2,764
Total for 7 Syllabuses	2,511	3,211
Total for 8 Syllabuses	2,858	3,658
Total for 9 Syllabuses	3,205	4,105





